Position RaceNo StartTime FirstName
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140
299
301
145
284
279
267
297
206
288
192
134
130
196
263
266
252
233
236
169
153
256
275
148
197
255
199
254
292
234
205
296
151
272
184
113
186
239
215
259
228
235
114
175
172
286
160
302
268
188
170
176
125
289
219
127
280
285
163
122

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

Gordon
Daniel
marcus
Samuel
Peter
Jake
STEFAN
Richard
Haydn
Patrick
Alex
Tim
simon
David
Neil
ryan
Gareth
Adrian
Philippe
Gregory
David
John
Roland
Richard
Rob
Andy
Michael
nicholas
Ricky
Tom
Owen
Nick
justin
Will
Ollie
Paul
William
Daniel
Byron
Robert
Neil
Steve
Mark
Alistair
Adam
Phil
John
Alex
Adrian
Dominic
James
oliver
ADRIAN
simon
Nick
Mark
corne
Ben
Jon
Michael

LastName
Croucher
Sims
shields
Dell
Wheddon
Van Allen
STONE
Newey
Jones
Wightman
Hoult
Clover
claridge
Hutchins
Kempshall
stewart
Sewrey
Phelan
Polman
George
Evans
Sinclair
Townson
Dodds
Impey
Brown
Jakeways
short
Wosahlo
pinnington
Jones
Ripley
eely
Thomas
Haunch
Bateman
Herbert
Quy

Lotz
Snow
Munro
Pleasance
Bayliss
Gower
Gillard
White
Foley
Bonzi

Tan

Hex

Gill

green
CAMPBELL
williams
McCarthy
Carroll
van der Breggen
White
Forsyth
Brooks

Race_Type
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic

Swim
00:08:36
00:07:52
00:10:26
00:07:54
00:12:19

00:11:21
00:12:40
00:08:55
00:10:12
00:11:03
00:11:34
00:11:07
00:08:46
00:12:37
00:09:05
00:10:15
00:10:10
00:10:54

00:11:12
00:11:33
00:10:30
00:10:49
00:12:23
00:10:44
00:12:17
00:11:29
00:10:43
00:13:54
00:11:10
00:10:40
00:11:53
00:13:15
00:14:48
00:13:34
00:10:08
00:11:05
00:13:05
00:11:55
00:13:50
00:11:58
00:12:42
00:10:04
00:12:26
00:11:08
00:12:02
00:08:34
00:11:51
00:14:58
00:12:09
00:11:30
00:14:32
00:15:21
00:13:07
00:16:57
00:13:00
00:12:03
00:12:39
00:14:29

Bike
01:04:39
01:09:35
01:05:21
01:12:12
01:07:00

01:09:57
01:11:34
01:12:16
01:16:58
01:14:07
01:09:38
01:13:22
01:17:46
01:22:03
01:19:03
01:16:04
01:11:39
01:14:18

01:13:44
01:13:04
01:18:07
01:14:48
01:16:53
01:19:51
01:16:42

01:18:55
01:19:04
01:21:26
01:14:18
01:15:30
01:14:01
01:18:19
01:19:38
01:25:21
01:18:52
01:20:31
01:20:22
01:19:20
01:20:45
01:18:42
01:24:42
01:20:39
01:21:43
01:20:44
01:35:31
01:21:04
01:19:10
01:23:03
01:21:14
01:23:30
01:21:53
01:24:18
01:21:07
01:19:38
01:22:54
01:11:31
01:18:24

Run
00:39:26
00:37:00
00:44:29
00:40:26
00:42:31
00:40:56
00:42:56
00:42:38
00:45:44
00:40:28
00:42:37
00:46:56
00:43:51
00:42:12
00:35:58
00:42:37
00:44:32
00:49:19
00:46:11
00:40:54
00:47:34
00:48:33
00:45:20
00:51:08
00:47:35
00:46:31
00:48:12

00:47:44
00:44:27
00:45:15
00:53:16
00:50:57
00:51:26
00:46:03
00:46:10
00:43:59
00:50:20
00:47:14
00:48:41
00:48:19
00:49:00
00:50:21
00:47:38
00:49:34
00:49:55
00:50:46
00:39:30
00:51:05
00:50:30
00:49:30
00:52:49
00:47:42
00:48:31
00:48:32
00:48:48
00:54:18
00:52:22
01:03:11
00:54:29

Total
01:52:41
01:54:27
02:00:16
02:00:32
02:01:50
02:03:26
02:04:14
02:06:52
02:06:55
02:07:38
02:07:47
02:08:08
02:08:20
02:08:44
02:10:38
02:10:45
02:10:51
02:11:08
02:11:23
02:12:08
02:12:30
02:13:10
02:13:57
02:16:45
02:16:51
02:17:06
02:17:11
02:17:14
02:17:22
02:17:25
02:17:51
02:18:14
02:18:20
02:18:42
02:19:10
02:19:22
02:19:28
02:20:17
02:20:50
02:20:58
02:21:29
02:21:43
02:21:45
02:22:24
02:22:39
02:22:46
02:23:32
02:23:35
02:24:00
02:24:38
02:24:42
02:25:33
02:25:44
02:25:45
02:25:57
02:26:52
02:26:56
02:27:19
02:27:21
02:27:22



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
1
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

260
123
212
200
226
115
210
269
231
171
240
152
281
303
216
158
110
273
109
213
159
162
253
277
108
173
274
247
182
225
147
178
136
265
119
242
282
220
244
150
118
250
187
154
144
208
126
258
112
193
191
155
185
229

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

Dan
Paul
Paul
Roman
lan

Sam
Tim
Simone
Chris
Neil

Tim
Paul
Ben
James
liam
clive
Steve
James
David
Jon
John
anthony
nicholas
Cohan
Brian
Matthew
Russell
declan
Kevin
Philip
Nigel
Chris
William Peter
Antony
Clive
Dan
Nicholas
Ken
Greg
Mark
Jason
Andres
Javier
tony

Ed
Adam
James
Paul
martin
Jonathan
James
Brian
David
NICK

Sokell
Brown
Littler
Janda
Morgan
Beale
Kingston
Tarozzi
Payne
Gill

Rees
England
Ventham
Bartlett
lowther
field

Ball
Thornberry
Aylward
Loftin
Finn

ford
seymour
Tyler
Allen
Godfrey
Thorne-Jones
rogers
Hall
Moores
Dimmock
Greenwood
Court
Stannard
Bradburn
Rhodes
Ventham
Meek
Rivers
Edgson
Benniman
Sandoval
Herranz
evans
Deedman
Kann
Cannon
Smith
bastick
Howgill
Hird
Evans
Head
NAYLOR

Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic

00:12:48

00:13:21
00:14:57
00:15:44
00:13:47
00:15:01
00:14:05
00:16:06
00:12:08
00:11:59
00:10:24
00:12:22
00:12:59
00:13:40
00:12:16
00:15:23

00:15:31
00:13:30
00:12:28
00:15:28
00:15:54
00:13:43
00:18:05
00:14:45

00:15:17
00:15:56
00:10:06
00:15:43
00:18:07
00:14:18
00:12:57
00:15:34
00:13:59
00:14:55
00:16:03
00:18:31
00:20:25

00:13:10
00:14:21
00:12:51
00:15:10
00:21:49
00:12:05
00:13:08
00:14:27
00:12:55
00:12:11
00:15:51
00:21:38
00:22:23

01:24:15

01:27:20
01:26:20
01:21:32
01:25:44
01:21:47
01:27:48
01:21:59
01:27:33
01:27:18
01:22:53
01:21:48
01:24:07
01:34:02
01:23:03
01:21:55

01:22:18
01:26:04
01:28:09
01:29:04
01:27:23
01:33:38
01:30:38
01:30:33

01:25:43
01:28:56
01:37:19
01:24:03
01:31:38
01:29:34
01:17:04
01:24:22
01:29:45
01:36:58
01:20:58
01:17:32
01:19:57

01:37:02
01:32:22
01:32:45
01:28:58
01:26:44
01:35:13
01:24:32
01:37:50
01:44:16
01:46:33
01:36:13
01:49:15
01:51:41

00:51:06
00:53:54
00:48:20
00:47:46
00:52:15
00:50:31
00:53:16
00:49:09
00:53:16
00:51:42
00:52:58
00:59:01
00:58:54
00:56:25
00:46:19
00:59:22
00:58:07

00:57:49
00:56:19
00:56:02
00:52:10
00:53:55
00:50:27
00:49:42
00:53:14

00:58:01
00:55:49
00:53:59
01:01:49
00:53:04
00:59:03
01:13:12
01:03:28
01:01:24
00:53:23
01:08:50
01:09:52
01:06:05

00:57:27
01:02:51
01:04:38
01:06:14
01:01:50
01:04:36
01:15:57
01:04:37
01:01:04
00:59:38
01:13:03
01:05:27
01:05:20

02:28:09
02:28:32
02:29:01
02:29:03
02:29:31
02:30:02
02:30:04
02:31:02
02:31:21
02:31:23
02:32:15
02:32:18
02:33:04
02:33:31
02:34:01
02:34:41
02:35:25
02:35:35
02:35:38
02:35:53
02:36:39
02:36:42
02:37:12
02:37:48
02:38:25
02:38:32
02:38:54
02:39:01
02:40:41
02:41:24
02:41:35
02:42:49
02:42:55
02:43:13
02:43:24
02:45:08
02:45:16
02:45:51
02:45:55
02:46:27
02:47:28
02:47:39
02:49:34
02:50:14
02:50:22
02:50:23
02:51:54
02:53:37
02:56:54
02:58:15
02:58:22
03:05:07
03:16:20
03:19:24



	Results

